
 

 

                   Team Leader 

Mohammad Mansoor Ali  mohammad.mansoor@sbp.org.pk  

The Team 
Abdullah Tahir abdullah.tahir@sbp.org.pk 

Asma Khalid  asma.khalid@sbp.org.pk  

Farrukh Abbas Mirza farrukh.mirza@sbp.org.pk 

Fayyaz Hussain fayyaz.hussain@sbp.org.pk 

Imran Naveed Khan  imran.naveed@sbp.org.pk  

Dr. Mian Farooq Haq mian.farooq@sbp.org.pk 

Mohib Kamal Azmi  mohib.kamal@sbp.org.pk  

Moinuddin  moinuddin@sbp.org.pk  

Muhammad Akmal muhammad.akmal@sbp.org.pk 

Muhammad Naqi Akbar naqi.akbar@sbp.org.pk 

Muhammad Sharif Khawaja sharif.muhammad@sbp.org.pk 

Muhammad Idrees muhammad.idrees22@sbp.org.pk 

Muhammad Zeb muhammad.zeb@sbp.org.pk 

Muhammad Usman Abbasi muhammad.usman3@sbp.org.pk 

Naila Iram naila.iram@sbp.org.pk 

Reeba Nasim reeba.nasim@sbp.org.pk 

Sabina Khurram Jafri sabina.kazmi@sbp.org.pk 

Sabahat sabahat@sbp.org.pk 

Sadia Badar  sadia.badar@sbp.org.pk  

Saghir Pervaiz Ghauri saghir.pervaiz@sbp.org.pk 

Shabbir Ahmad shabbir.ahmad2@sbp.org.pk 

Syed Sajid Ali  sajid.ali@sbp.org.pk  

Syed Zulqernain Hussain zulqernain.hussain@sbp.org.pk 

Tamkinat Rauf tamkinat.rauf@sbp.org.pk 

Tauseef Hussain tauseef.hussain@sbp.org.pk 

Tasneem Alam tasneem.alam@sbp.org.pk 

Umar Siddique umar.siddique@sbp.org.pk 

Waseem Fazal Ur Rehman waseem.fazal@sbp.org.pk 

Zahid Hussain zahid.hussain@sbp.org.pk 

mailto:mohammad.mansoor@sbp.org.pk
mailto:abdullah.tahir@sbp.org.pk
mailto:asma.khalid@sbp.org.pk
mailto:fayyaz.hussain@sbp.org.pk
mailto:imran.naveed@sbp.org.pk
mailto:mohib.kamal@sbp.org.pk
mailto:moinuddin@sbp.org.pk
mailto:sadia.badar@sbp.org.pk
mailto:sajid.ali@sbp.org.pk

